
Development Authority of the City of Hapeville
3468 N Fulton Avenue
Hapeville, GA 30354

March 7, 2019  6:30PM

Agenda
Call To Order 

Roll Call
Katrina Bradbury
Matt Morrison
James Newton
Alan Hallman
J. Allen Poole
John Stalvey
Tania Wismer
Susan Bailey 

Approval Of Minutes

l February 7, 2019 

Old Business

New Business

Public Comment 

Adjourn 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

http://www.hapeville.org/d599ad12-435a-45f1-9c82-43200653dc68



